EAST Search History

Ref

Hits

Search Query

DBs

Default
Operator

Plurals

Time Stamp

S1

S7

S9

S11

S13

S14

S15

S16

S20
S21

522

S23

S24

s27

528

794

290

2649

1028

397

169

1216
53

1143

30708

167

4951

80

10/004191

display$3 with cradle

S7 and network

S9 and (frame near3 (memory buffer))

(network near interface) same (receiv$3 with (image video))

(network near interface) same ((stor$3 and receiv$3) with (image

video))

(network near interface) same ((stor$3 and receiv$3 and
display$3) with (image video))

S15 and (@ad<"20010701")

thin near client
$20 and (frame near2 (buffer memory storage))

((integral integrated) adj2 display) and ((network$3

communicat$3) near interface)

((receiv$3 and stor$3) with (video image graphics) with memory)

S22 and S23

(network with (attach$4 coupl$3) with display)

S22 and S27

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO,;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPOQ; JPO;
1BM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR
OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON
ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2006/06/15 16:09

2006/06/15 17:10

2006/06/15 17:14

2006/06/15 17:15

2006/06/15 17:28

2006/06/15 17:28

2006/06/15 17:29

2006/06/16 09:10

2006/06/16 10:13
2006/06/16 11:05

2006/06/16 15:34

2006/06/16 11:07

2006/06/16 11:28

2006/06/16 11:45

2006/06/16 11:46

6/21/06 10:11:35 AM
C:\Documents and Settings\HNguyen23\My Documents\EAST\workspaces\10_004191.wsp

Page 1



EAST Search History

S29

S30

$33

S34

S35

S36

S48

$49

S50

S51

$52

$53

S54

27

43

74

32

8907

3820

496

465

342

38

62

Stafford-Fraser.in.

ultra adj thin adj client

"6,097,441"

$33 and network

$34 and (stor$3 with (image video graphic$2 picture))
"6792148"

$6thin adj client

S48 and (display near2 (unit device apparatus))

$49 and ((display frame) near (memory buffer storage))

S50 and ((receiv$3 stor$3 display$3) with (graphic$2 picture
image video))

S51 and ((communicat$3 network$3) near2 interface)
S52 and ((integral integrated) with display)

("4513315" | "4761642" | "4780758" | "4866515" | "4885747" |
"4891633" | "4974173" | "4975690" | "5001554" | "5121478" |
"5272700" | "5274836" | "5351234" | "5365264" | "5469219" |
"5485221" | "5499047" | "5539477" | "5565910" | "5586121" |
"5594726" | "5608446" | "5619250" | "5635980" | "5652627" |
"5668997" | "5695400" | "5708961" | "5721878" | "5722041" |
"5745095" | "5754771" | "5760822" | "5768280" | "5781227" |
"5805804" | "5812123" | "5819273" | "5825829" | "5850340" |
"5855015" | "5864872" | "5889949" | "5896179" | "5912676" |
"5920856" | "5923385" | "5926207" | "5929850" | "5936660" |
"5953044" | "5953348" | "5960445" | "5974441" | "5982363" |
"5983200" | "5983218" | "6009422" | "6009465" | "6018343" |
"6029165" | "6052819").PN.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
1BM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TD8B

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TD8B

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
I1BM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
1BM_TDB
US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
USOCR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2006/06/16 11:47

2006/06/16 11:49

2006/06/16 13:04

2006/06/16 13:04

2006/06/16 13:06

2006/06/16 13:06

2006/06/16 15:28

2006/06/16 15:29

2006/06/16 15:29

2006/06/16 15:30

2006/06/16 15:52

2006/06/16 15:34

2006/06/16 15:45

6/21/06 10:11:35 AM
C:\Documents and Settings\HNguyen23\My Documents\EAST\workspaces\10_004191.wsp

Page 2



EAST Search History

S55

$57

$58

S59

S64

S65

S68

S69

S70

S71

S72

S73

13

785

4200

39

12

871

161

20

12

"6704024"

345/205

§57 and ((communicat$3 network$3) near2 interface)

zframe.as.

sun adj ray

S64 and (thin adj client)

(van adj ee).in.

09/062,364

webpad (web adj pad)

(webpad (web adj pad)) same network

(webpad (web adj pad)) and ($5thin adj client)

aqcess

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPOQ; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
I1BM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
1BM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPOQ; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
1BM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2006/06/16 15:45

2006/06/16 15:52

2006/06/16 15:53

2006/06/19 10:24

2006/06/19 10:54

2006/06/19 10:54

2006/06/19 11:14

2006/06/19 11:14

2006/06/20 13:35

2006/06/20 13:48

2006/06/20 14:05

2006/06/20 13:58

6/21/06 10:11:35 AM
C:\Documents and Settings\HNguyen23\My Documents\EAST\workspaces\10_004191.wsp

Page 3



	2006-06-21 Examiner's search strategy and results

