EAST Search History

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
S1	2	10/004191	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/15 16:09
S7	794	display\$3 with cradle	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2006/06/15 17:10
S9	290	S7 and network	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2006/06/15 17:14
S11	2	S9 and (frame near3 (memory buffer))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/15 17:15
S13	2649	(network near interface) same (receiv\$3 with (image video))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/15 17:28
S14	1028	(network near interface) same ((stor\$3 and receiv\$3) with (image video))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/15 17:28
S15	397	(network near interface) same ((stor\$3 and receiv\$3 and display\$3) with (image video))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/15 17:29
S16	169	S15 and (@ad<"20010701")	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/16 09:10
S20	1216	thin near client	USPAT	OR	ON	2006/06/16 10:13
S21	53	S20 and (frame near2 (buffer memory storage))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/16 11:05
S22	1143	((integral integrated) adj2 display) and ((network\$3 communicat\$3) near interface)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/16 15:34
S23	30708	((receiv\$3 and stor\$3) with (video image graphics) with memory)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/16 11:07
S24	167	S22 and S23	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/16 11:28
S27	4951	(network with (attach\$4 coupl\$3) with display)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/16 11:45
S28	80	S22 and S27	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/16 11:46

Page 1

EAST Search History

S29	27	Stafford-Fraser.in.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/16 11:47
S30	43	ultra adj thin adj client	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/16 11:49
S33	74	"6,097,441"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/16 13:04
S34	64	S33 and network	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/16 13:04
S35	32	S34 and (stor\$3 with (image video graphic\$2 picture))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/16 13:06
S36	1	"6792148"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/16 13:06
S48	8907	\$6thin adj client	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/16 15:28
S49	3820	S48 and (display near2 (unit device apparatus))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/16 15:29
S50	496	S49 and ((display frame) near (memory buffer storage))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/16 15:29
S51	465	S50 and ((receiv\$3 stor\$3 display\$3) with (graphic\$2 picture image video))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/16 15:30
S52	342	S51 and ((communicat\$3 network\$3) near2 interface)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/16 15:52
S53	38	S52 and ((integral integrated) with display)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/16 15:34
\$54	62	("4513315" "4761642" "4780758" "4866515" "4885747" "4891633" "4974173" "4975690" "5001554" "5121478" "5272700" "5274836" "5351234" "5365264" "5469219" "5485221" "5499047" "5539477" "5565910" "5586121" "5594726" "5608446" "5619250" "5635980" "5652627" "5668997" "5695400" "5708961" "5721878" "5722041" "5745095" "5754771" "5760822" "5768280" "5781227" "5805804" "5812123" "5819273" "5825829" "5850340" "5855015" "5864872" "5889949" "5896179" "5912676" "5920856" "5923385" "5926207" "5929850" "5936660" "5953044" "5953348" "5960445" "5974441" "5982363" "5983200" "5983218" "6009422" "6009465" "6018343" "6029165" "6052819").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2006/06/16 15:45

EAST Search History

S 55	13	"6704024"	US-PGPUB; USPAT;	OR	ON	2006/06/16 15:45
			EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB			
S57	785	345/205	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/16 15:52
S58	7	S57 and ((communicat\$3 network\$3) near2 interface)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/16 15:53
S59	2	zframe.as.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 10:24
S64	4200	sun adj ray	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 10:54
S65	8	S64 and (thin adj client)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 10:54
S68	39	(van adj ee).in.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2006/06/19 11:14
S69	12	09/062,364	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2006/06/19 11:14
S70	871	webpad (web adj pad)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/20 13:35
S71	161	(webpad (web adj pad)) same network	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/20 13:48
S72	20	(webpad (web adj pad)) and (\$5thin adj client)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/20 14:05
\$73	12	aqcess	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/20 13:58